
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE: 200974 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE SENT 

 

Nikki Purvis OSBD 11/12/20 

Angelique Pettigrew 

 

Terri Grote DCD x 

 

Avenue  x 

1. Carla Cross <ccross@cross-management.com> 

2. Courtney Morris (cmorris@hempelcompanies.com)  
<cmorris@hempelcompanies.com> 

3. Shannon Metoxen <shannon.metoxen@jpcullen.com> 

4. Julie Borgwardt <julie.borgwardt@jpcullen.com> 

5. Marty Winter <marty.winter@jpcullen.com> 

6. Brian Jenson (bjenson@hempelcompanies.com)  
<bjenson@hempelcompanies.com> 

7. Jeff Schwasinger <Jeff.Schwasinger@JPCullen.com> 

 

Grand Theater  x  

1. Carla Cross <ccross@cross-management.com> 

2. Danielle Boyke <DBoyke@cdsmith.com> 

3. Chad Kraus <crkraus@cdsmith.com> 

4. Steven Chamberlin <Stevenc@chamberlingroup.com> 

 

Ald. Robert Bauman 4th Ald. Dist. x 

Tammy Bockhorst 
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